
Pos 

 

Porsche GT3G 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Porsche GT3P 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Porsche GT3S 

1 

2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

No. 

07 

75 

48 

34 

08 

9 

21 

69 

22 

84 

88 

2 

93 

49 

50 

Name 

Tim SANDERSON (M) 

Jerimy DANIEL 

Ilker STARCK (M) 

Shaun MCKAIGUE (M) 

Martin HARVEY (M) 

Christopher GREEN 

Spencer PIGOT 

Scott HARGROVE 

Carlos DE QUESADA (M) 

Perry BORLOTTI (M) 

Marco CIRONE (M) 

Etienne BORGEAT 

Andre BELZILE (M) 

Keith BASS (M) 

Chuck HARRIS (M) 

Class 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3G 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3P 

Porsche GT3S 

Porsche GT3S 

Best Tm 

1:11.803 

1:11.967 

1:12.662 

1:13.531 

1:13.853 

1:10.822 

1:11.140 

1:11.581 

1:11.668 

1:11.764 

1:12.989 

1:19.881 

1:20.076 

Diff 

0.164 

0.859 

1.728 

2.050 

0.318 

0.759 

0.846 

0.942 

2.167 

0.195 

Best Speed 

121.833 

121.556 

120.393 

118.970 

118.452 

123.521 

122.969 

122.211 

122.063 

121.900 

119.854 

- 

- 

109.513 

109.246 

In Lap 

20 

5 

11 

12 

13 

19 

11 

16 

9 

15 

18 

0 

0 

13 

19 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Robert Gauthier : Race Director 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 2014 

Porsche GT3 Challange 

Essais / Practice Porsche GT3 Challenge 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:20:20 

Circuit de Trois-Rivières 2.430 km 

2014-08-07 14:20 


